

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 50144029

Data publicarii	29.09.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.195,17 RON - 2.195,17 RON

Descriere: 1. XD4PA247 MANIPULATOR - 1 BUC X 218.4874 RON/BUC = 218.49 RON 2. LIMITATOR D4B-1171N - 3 BUC X 81.5126 RON/BUC = 244.54 RON 3. BTR.CR2016 VARTA - 1 BUC X 3.3600 RON/BUC = 3.36 RON 4. PROIECT.LED 50W SMD VT-5960 - 1 BUC X 54.6218 RON/BUC = 54.62 RON 5. MYYM 3X1 - 15.50 ML X 1.4286 RON/ML = 22.14 RON 6. ELM-XAL-B174 CIUPERCA - 2 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 36.97 RON 7. CANAL PERF.25X40 CANALUX - 2 ML X 3.7815 RON/ML = 7.56 RON 8. GEWISS COPEX 16 SARMA - 15 ML X 0.5882 RON/ML = 8.82 RON 9. BOSCH DISC INOX 230X2 - 4 BUC X 6.7227 RON/BUC = 26.89 RON 10. LAMPA SEMN.LED - 4 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 20.17 RON 11. PROIECT.LED 100W VT-414 VTAC - 6 BUC X 100.8403 RON/BUC = 605.04 RON 12. PR.IND.COMB.5X32A+CP/230V - 2 BUC X 74.7899 RON/BUC = 149.58 RON 13. HYDRO PR.D.PT - 4 BUC X 21.8487 RON/BUC = 87.39 RON 14. HYDRO INTR.PT - 2 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 21.85 RON 15. HYDRO COM.PT - 1 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 16. STECHER IND.5X32A SEZ - 2 BUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 31.93 RON 17. MYYM 4X6 - 16 ML X 8.7395 RON/ML = 139.83 RON 18. MYYM 4X4 - 30 ML X 5.8824 RON/ML = 176.47 RON 19. MYYM 3X2.5 - 30 ML X 2.6891 RON/ML = 80.67 RON 20. MYYM 2X1.5 - 35 ML X 1.1765 RON/ML = 41.18 RON 21. COPEX 16 SARMA - 50 ML X 0.4622 RON/ML = 23.11 RON 22. COPEX 20 SARMA - 50 ML X 0.6303 RON/ML = 31.51 RON 23. DOZA 100X100X50 SCAE 685.004 - 4 BUC X 6.7227 RON/BUC = 26.89 RON 24. MORSETE 6MM - 4 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 25. TABLOU M. 300X250X150MM - 1 BUC X 66.3866 RON/BUC = 66.39 RON 26. ABB SH203L-C40 40
